
NORTH POINT
3,000’

HUNTER MT.
4,040’

PLATEAU MT.
3,840’

OVERLOOK MT.
3,150’

SUGARLOAF MT.
3,800’

PLATTEKILL MT.
3,100’

TREMPER MT.
2,740’

LEGEND
BLUE MARKED TRAIL

RED MARKED TRAIL

YELLOW MARKED TRAIL

REGISTRATION BOOTH

23a

23a

28

214

212

212

28

375

HUNTER TRAILS

HUNTER

SPRUCETON

LANESVILLE

GREENE COUNTY

ULSTER COUNTY

WILLOW MEADS

WEST
SAUGERTIES

WOODSTOCKBEARSVILLE

HUNTER
MOUNTAIN

TANNERSVILLE

NORTH
MANORVILLE RD

BOGGART RD

NORTH LAKE RD

SCHOHARIE
CREEK

MINK
HOLLOW RD

(CLOSED IN
WINTER)

PREDIGER RD

PLATTE 
CLOVE RD

NORTH LAKE 
CAMPGROUND

SPRUCETON RD

DIAMOND
NOTCH  RD

SILVER 
HOLLOW RD

STONY CREEK

WARNER CREEK

WOODLAND
CREEK

ESOPUS
CREEK

WITTENBURG RD

OLD RT. 28

MEADS 
MT. RD

MINK 
HOLLOW RD

COOPER
LAKE

ECHO
LAKE

LAKE HILL

ELKA
PARK RD

23C

6

25

16

40

33

SAUGERTIES

KINGSTON

CATSKILL

WINDHAM


